
 5
00

 

 400 

 4
00

 

 132 

 73 

11

9
7

10

1

6
4 5

6
2 5

6

4

5

 369 

 310 

3

8

M6 X 16 Pozi 4 off , M8 X 16 Pozi 4 off, 
Plus 2 Additional Lifter handwheels 40mm

BOM Table
NO Part Number Description QTY.
1 Par--20025527 Scissor Arm 2
2 Par--20017909 Nylon Bush 5.25 X 10 X 10 2
3 HMS-MET-12X35-HT-BO Hex Machine Screw M12 X 35  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 1
4 FW-MET-8-HT-CZN Flat Washer M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 22
5 BN-MET-8-HT-CZN Binx Nut M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 10
6 BH-MET-8X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 10
7 Ass--20018757 Vwa3 - Vwa1 - Left And Right Arms Landscape 1
8 Ass--20016126 Spring Ass For Pop Out Video Wall 1
9 Ass--20015808 Vwp3 Front Slider Arms Support 1

10 Ass--20015807 VWP3 bottom scissor frame 1
11 Ass--20015806 Vwp3 - Wall Plate 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:15 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 14.20

Ass--20015805  REV - A-045

Vwp3 - 800 Vesa Pull Push Video Wall Unit

REV - 
A-045

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

Ricky Clark

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 02 April 2024

Created Date:  02 April 2024


	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View19
	Detail View A (1 : 3)
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View26
	Detail View D (1 : 3)


